1. Explain these words through writing or drawing (19 Words)

1.

2.

10.

11

12;
13

14,

15

16.
17.
18.
19.

2. Matching English words with Vietnamese meaning (19 words)

clean (v)
cleaner
clear (adj)
clear (v)
clearly
clever
click (v)
click (n)
cliff

climate

. climb (v)

climb (n)
climbing

clock

. close (v)

close (adj)
closed
closet

clothes

No. | English Words Vietnamese
Meanings

1 clean (v) khi hdu

2 cleaner nhap chuét (v)

3 clear (adj) ct nhdp chuét (n)

4 clear (v) vach da

5 clearly leo (v)

6 clever su leo tréo (n)

7 click (v) leo (climbing)

8 click (n) dang ho treo
tuwong

9 cliff dong (v)
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10 | climate gan, than thiét

11 | climb (v) dong (adj)

12 | climb (n) tl quan do

13 | climbing guan do

14 | clock lau don

15 | close (v) nhan vién vé sinh

16 | close (adj) rd rang (adj)

17 | closed lau sach, lam sang
o (v)

18 | closet ro rang (adv)

19 | clothes théng minh, tai
gioi

3. Scrambled Words (15 words)

2

10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

15

NACEL
RENACEL
RAELC
REVLELC
KCLIC
FILFC
METALIC

BILMC

MCILNBIG

KCOLC
SEOLC
DESOLC
TOSELC
HOTELSC

. YLRACEL

4. Odd one out (10 words groups)

Identify the word with a different part of speech.

i

2

clean (v), clear (v}, climb (v), cliff (n)

cleaner (n), clearly (adv), clever (adj), click (v)
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8.
8.

climate (n), climbing (n), clock (n), close (v)
close (adj), closed (adj), closet (n), clothes (n)
click (n), climb (n), clear (adj), clever (adj)
clearly (adv), cleaner (n), climate (n), clothes (n)
climb (v), clean (v), click (v), closed (adj)

clock (n), closet (n), clothes (n), clearly (adv)

cliff (n), climb (n), climate (n), close (v)

10. climbing (n), cleaner (n), clock (n), clever (adj)

5. Match Vietnamese Meaning with English words (19 cdu)

No. | Viethamese English Words
Meanings

1 leo (v) close (adj)

2 gan, than thiét clothes

3 quan do click (n)

4 cl nhép chudt (n) | closed

5 dong (adj) clearly

6 ré rang (adv) climb (n)

7 si leo tréo (n) clear (v)

8 lau sach, lam clever
sang to (v)

9 thong minh climate

10 | khi hdu cliff

11 | vachda clock

12 | déng ho treo closet
tueng

13 | th quidn do cleaner

14 | nha@nvién vésinh | clear (adj)

15 | rB rang (adj) click (v)

16 | nhdp chudt (v) climbing

17 | leo (climbing) clean (v)

18 | laudon close (v)

19 | dong(v) climb (v)

6. Fill in the blank (15 questions — Multiple choices A-B-C-D)

1

your room every weekend.
A. Climb B. Clean C. Click D. Clear

The comes every Thursday.
A. climate B. cleaner C. cliff D. closet
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10.

11.

12,

13,

14,

15,

7. Synonyms (10 Questions — Multiple Choices A-B-C-D)

1.

Her explanation was
A. clever B. closed C. clear D. climbing

the whiteboard after class.
A. Climb B. Clear C. Close D. Click

She solved the puzzle
A. cleverly B. clearly C. closely D. cleanly

the icon to open the file.
A. Climb B. Close C. Click D. Clear

The was steep and dangerous.
A. clock B. climate C. cliff D. closet

Desert is very dry.
A. climb B. clothes C. climate D. click

Mount Everest is challenging.
A, Cleaning B. Climbing C. Closing D. Clicking

The on the wall shows 3 p.m.
A. cliff B. closet C. clock D. clothes

the door gently.
A. Clean B. Clear C. Climb D. Close

We are friends.
A. close B. closed C. clear D. clever

The shopis on Sundays.
A. close B. closed C. clear D. clean

Hang coats in the
A. cliff B. closet C. clock D. climate

She bought new for winter.
A. clicks B. climbs C. clothes D. cleaners

Clean the kitchen.
A. dirty B. tidy C. break D. paint

A clever student.
A. lazy B. smart C. slow D. weak

Click the button.
A. press B. pull C. touch D. see

Steep cliff.
A. flat B. high C. deep D. sharp
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10.

Mild climate.
A. harsh B. gentle C. cold D. tropical

Climb the ladder.
A. descend B. ascend C. jump D. push

Clear instructions.
A. confusing B. detailed C. simple D. vague

Close the meeting.
A. open B. end C. attend D. delay

Shut door.
A. open B. closed C. broken D. locked

Garment for sale.
A. food B. furniture C. clothes D. electronics

8. Antonyms (10 Questions — Multiple choices A-B-C-D)

15

10.

Dirty floor.
A. clean B. messy C. wet D. dry

Foolish idea.
A. clever B. silly C. funny D. strange

Blurry image.
A. clear B. dark C. large D. small

Open the window.
A. close B. clean C. break D. shut

Distant relative.
A. close B. far C. unknown D. foreign

Descend the hill.
A. fall B. climb C. run D. slide

Warm climate.
A. cold B. tropical C. mild D. humid

Begin the event.
A. start B. end C. close D. open

Empty closet.
A. bare B. full C. small D. large

Remove clothes.
A. wear B. buy C. wash D. fold

9. Rearrange the order of these sentences (15 Questions)
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10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15

clean / room / your / please
cleaner / office / the / is / our
clear [/ sky [/ the /[ is

clearly / speak / please
clever / very / boy / the / is
click / mouse / the / on

cliff / high / a / jumped / he
climate / change / global / affects
climb / mountain / the / they
climbing / enjoys / she / rocks
clock / wall f on / the [ is
close / door / the

closed / shop /is / the

closet / in / clothes / the / are

. clothes / new / bought / she

10. Story building (15 words)

Use these words naturally in a short story:
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